

Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers & Chemicals Limited

CIN: L24110GJ1976PLC002903

An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 & ISO 50001 Certified Company

P.O. Narmadanagar - 392 015, Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat, India Ph (02642) 247001, 247002 Websites www.gnfc.in

NO. SEC/BD/SE/ October 12, 2021

Dy General Manager BSE Ltd. Rotunda Bldg PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort

Corporate Relationship Dept 1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Mumbai-400 001

Co. Code: BSE - "500670"

FAX: 02642 - 247084 E-Mail: acshah@gnfc.in

The Manager Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - "G",

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)

Mumbai - 400 051

Co. Code: NSE- "GNFC EQ"

Sub.: Publication of Board Meeting Notice in Newspaper

- Compliance under Regulation 47 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed newspaper clippings of the advertisement regarding Notice of Board Meeting of the Company scheduled to be held on 28th October, 2021 to approve the Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 in the following newspapers:

- 1. Ahmedabad Edition of "Business Standard" and
- 2. Vadodara Edition of "Sandesh".

The advertisement may also be accessed on the website of the Company www.gnfc.in.

We request you to kindly take note of the above.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully. For GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD

CS A C SHAH COMPANY SECRETARY & GM (LEGAL)



Dahej Branch: Tal. Vagra, Dist. Bharuch, Gujarat Ph.: 02641-257108

email: dahei@bankofbaroda.com

POSSESSION NOTICE (FOR IMMOVABLE PROPERTY) Whereas, The undersigned being the authorized officer of the BANK OF BARODA under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice Dated 17/07/2019 calling upon the Borrower M/S Shree Sai Pipes & Sanitary Prop: Mr Vinodbhai Haribhai

Amarelia and Guarantor Mr. Mayur Vinodbhai Amarelia & Mr. Jagdish Haribhai Amarelia to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs.16,17,116/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Sixteen Rupees Only) and interest thereon w.e.f. 29/06/2019 within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read

with rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this the 6th day of October of The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Bank of Baroda, Dahei Branch. Dahei for an amount of Rs.2075452.52 (Rupees Twenty Lacs Seventy Five Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Two and Fifty Two Paisa Only) and interest and charges thereon. Description of the Immovable Property

All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Land and Building situated a Survey/Block/Ward No.03, Survey Reg. No.2827, Municipal No.B-244, Property No. 1, Tal. 8 Dist. Bharuch, Construction adm built up area 73.02 Sq.mtr as per revenue record, Bounded : Or the North : Road, On the South : Road, On the East : Mu Ward No.B-243, On the West : Mu Ward No.B-245.

Date: 06/10/2021 Place: Bharuch

Authorized Officer BANK OF BARODA, Dahej Branch

Form No. INC-25A

Advertisement to be published in the newspaper for conversion of public company into a private company Before the Regional Director, Ministry of Corporate Affairs North Western Region

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013, section 14 of Companies Act, 2013 and rule 41 of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014 AND

In the matter of M/s. Soham Securities Limited having its registered office at Bungalow No. B-10, Sairang Heights, Behind Swaminarayan Temple, Applicant Atladra, Vadodara GJ 390012.

Notice is hereby given to the general public that the company intending to make an application to the Central Government under section 14 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with aforesaid rules and is desirous of converting into a private limited company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 30th June, 2021 to enable the company to give effect for such conversion.

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change/status of the company may deliver or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his interest and grounds of opposition to the concerned Regional Director (ROC Bhavan, Opp. Rupal Park Society, Nr. Ankur Bus Stand, Ahmedabad-380013) within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office at the address mentioned below:

For and on behalf of the Applicant

Sd/-, Padmanabh K Somani Director

Din: 05231368 SOHAM SECURITIES LIMITED Date: 08-10-2021 Bungalow No. B-10, Sairang Heights, Place: Vadodara Behind Swaminarayan Temple, Atladra, Vadodara GJ 390012



Gujarat Narmada Valley Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited An ISO 9001, ISO 14001, ISO 45001 & ISO 50001 Certified Company Regd. Office: P.O.Narmadanagar - 392015, Dist.: Bharuch (Gujarat), India CIN: L24110GJ1976PLC002903 Website: www.gnfc.in Tele Fax No..02642 247084

NOTICE Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations. 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, the 28th October, 2021, inter-alia, to approve the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Second Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021.

This intimation is also available on the Company's website (www.gnfc.in) and also on the website of BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia).

For GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FERTILIZERS & CHEMICALS LTD

CS A C SHAH COMPANY SECRETARY

Place: Narmadanagar, Bharuch Date: 16th October, 2021

> APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED(CIN:L65922DL2005PLC136029) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interes Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under Section 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued Demand Notice dated 13.04.2021 calling upon the Borrower(s) KAPIL PURUSHOTTM SHARMA ALIAS KAPIL SHARMA SAI KRUPA FASHION, REKHA KAPIL SHARMA ALIAS REKHA SHARMA AND PURUSHOTTAMRAM GOVINDRAM ROOTHLA ALIAS PURUSHOTTAM RAM ROOTHLA to repay the amount mentioned in the Notice being Rs.23,89,002.80/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Two And Paisa Eighty Only) against Loan Account No. HHESUA00396303 as on 31.03.2021 and interest the date of receipt of the said Notice

The Borrower (s) having failed to repay the amount, Notice is hereby given to the Borrower (s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of Section 13 of the Act read with Rule 8 of theSecurity Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on 08.10.2021 The Borrower (s) in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED for an amount of Rs.23,89,002.80/- (Rupees Twenty Three Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Two And Paisa Eighty Only) as on 31.03.2021 and interest thereon.

The Borrower's attention is invited to provisions of Sub-Section (8) of Section 13 of the Act in respect of time available, to redeem the secure

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

PLOT NO 80 IN PAIKLBLOCK NO 74 ADMEASURING 79 SO MTS. IN THAT SOCIETY COP 11.14 SQ. MTS. AND UNDIVIDED PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF LAND IN ROAD 21.14 SQ. MTS. OF TOTAL LAND 111.28 SQ. MTS SITUATED ON REVENUE SURVEY NO. 44+47+49 PAIKI AND 45 PAIKI SURVEY NO.44+47+49 PAIKI BLOCK NO. 74 AND 75 (ADMEASURING 20031 SQ. MTS. AND 7993 TOTAL ADMEASURING 28024 SQ. MTS.) PROPERTY SITUATED AT NON AGRICULTURAL LAND. WHICH IS KNOWN AS "ANAND BUNGALOWS"FORRESIDENTIALPURPOSE, TALUKACHORYASI, MOUJEGAM DAKKHANWADADISTRICT SURAT-395010, GUJARAT. THE SAID PROPERTY IS BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS.

EAST:ADJOINING LAND WEST:ADJOINING 9.50 MTS, ROAD NORTH:ADJOINING PLOT NO. 79 SOUTH: ADJOINING PLOT NO. 81

Date: 08.10.2021 **Authorized Office** Place: SURAT INDIABULLS HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED केनरा बैंक 📣 Canara Bank III flaffstake: Syndicate

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Canara Bank, under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) (hereinafter referred to as the "Act") and in exercise of powers conferred under section 13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interes (Enforcement) Rules 2002, issued a Demand Notice dated 26.04.2021 calling upon the Borrower Mr. Sunil Kumar Dixit and Guarantor Mr. Prashant S. Patil to repay the amount mentioned in the notice. being Rs. 8,27,770.28 (Rs. Eight Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy and Paisa Twenty Eight Only) within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general, that the undersigned has taken **Possession** of the property described herein below in exercise of power conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) of the said Act, read with Rule 8 & 9 of the Said Rules on this 08th day of October of the year 2021.

The Borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of Canara Bank, for an amount of Rs. 8,27,770.28 (Rs. Eight Lakhs Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy and Paisa Twenty Eight Only) as on 29.02.2020

The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of section 13 (8) of the Act, in respec of time available, to redeem the secured assets

Date: 08.10.2021 | Place: Surat

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY All that part and parcel of the property consisting of Plot No. 130-E, Adm. 44.59 Sq. Mtrs. of Sai Darshan Society, Moje Village Godadara, Taluka Choryasi, Dist. Surat. **Bounded by:** North: Plot No. 130/F, **South:** Plot No. 130/D, **East:** Society Road, **West:** Plot No. 147/E.

IDFC FIRST BANK LIMITED

TEL: +91 44 4564 4000 | FAX: +91 44 4564 4022

AUTHORIZED OFFICER - Debjyoti Roy CONTACT NUMBER- 9874702021

(erstwhile Capital First Limited) and amalgamated with IDFC Bank Limited)CIN: L65110TN2014PLC097792

Authorised Officer, Canara Bank

Registered Office: KRM Towers, 8th Floor, Harringtone Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031.

IDFC FIRST

AUTHORIZED OFFICER - Divvanshu Saxena CONTACT NUMBER- 8460230657

APPENDIX- IV-A [See proviso to rule 8 (6)] SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTIES E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (ii) that the below described immovable properties as per column (iii) mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the possession of which has been taken by

the Authorised Officer of erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and Capital First Limited now IDFC FIRST Bank Limited, will be sold on "As is where is", "As is what is", and "Whatever there is". On 15th Nov2021 as described hereunder, for the recovery of amount due from Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s) as per column (i), due to IDFC FIRST Bank Limited (erstwhile Capital First Home Finance Limited and

Capital First Limited).						
	(i)	(ii)	(iii)	(iv)	(v)	(vi)
Sr. No	Demand Notice Amount	Name Borrower (s) and Co-Borrower (s)	PROPERTY ADDRESS	Reserve Price Amount	EMD Amount	Date and Time of Auction
1	13.01.2020 AND	Karshanbhai Bhagwandas Patel & Brothers, Patel Naniben Bhagwandas, Patel Rakesh Bhagwandas, Patel Vipulbhai Bhagwandas, Patel Vipulbhai Phagwandas, Patel Dimpalben Vipulbhai, Patel Dipikaben Rakeshkumar, Patel Naniben Bhagwandas	All The Piece And Parcel Of The Property Consisting Of Residential Property located at R.S. No. 20, Paiki Plot No. 15, Parth Villa, Patan, Chanasma Highway, Patna — 384265. Total area of Flat-122.50 sq.mts. Boundaries: East- R.S No. 21 Open Land Come West- Plot No. 16 Come. North- 6.00 Mts wide internal road come, South-Plot No. 26 Open Land Come.	2190083.00	219008.3/-	15-11- 2021 11 to 1 PM
	20.08.2020		All the piece and parcel of the property consisting of Commercial Property located at Plot No. 26/B, Parth Agri Godown, Unja Road, Hasapur, Patan, Total Area of Flat-82.50 sq. mts Boundaries:East-Plot No 26/A Come, Wall is combined, West- R.S No. 324 Paiki Internal Road Come, North-Plot No 25/B. Wall is combined, South-Plot No. 27/B Come, Wall is combined	25,00,000.00	250000/-	15-11- 2021 11 to 1 PM
	Patel Naniben Bhagwandas, Patel Rakesh Bhagwandas, Patel Vipulbhai Bhagwandas,	All the piece and parcel of the property consisting of Residential Property located at RS No. 900/Paiki, Plot No 74/B, M.S No. 11/4/105, Tirupati Township, Chansma Highway Patan Total Area of Elst. 19773 sq. mts	57,45,028.00	574502.8/-	15-11- 2021 11 to 1 PM	



ত্ত্বাত্তা লীহালে নীক punjab national bank

Circle SASTRA Centre : 1st Fir, Meghani Tower, Station Road, Surat, Guiarat-3 email: cs8323@pnb.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of the Punjab National Bank under the ecuritization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interes Second) Ordinance, 2002 (Ord. 3 of 2002) and in exercise of Powers conferred under Section 3(12) read with Irule 31 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, issued a deman Indicate the control of the control

The borrowers having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower Guarantor / Mortgagor and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/her under Section 13(4) or he said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 on this 07th day of ctober of the year 2021.

The Borrowers / Mortgagor in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to dea with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of the Punjab National Bank for an aggregate amount of Rs.21,50,528/- (Rupees Twenty One Lac Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Eight Only) as on 30.04.2021 and further interest thereon.

The borrower's attention is invited to provision of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act. espect of time available, to redeem the secured asset.

- Description of Immovable Properties

The Property Bearing Plot No. A-7, adm. 32.25*47.50 fts. i.e 1532.00 sq. fts. i.e 142.37 sq. mtrs together with undivided share in a type of "RIDDHI-SIDDHI ROW HOUSE VIBHAG-1" Situated on th land bearing Revenue Survey No. 195 block no. 154 paiki eastern side land adm. 19779 sq. mtrs T.P scheme No. 42, F.P No. 31 paiki eastern side land adm. 13859 sq. mtrs. of village Jahangirabad. Taluka Surat City Distt. Surat in the name of Mrs. Pushpalata Anlikumar Dwivedi & Mr. Anlikumar Shiv Prasad Dwivedi. Bounded : North - Adj. Plot No. A-6, East - Internal Road, West - Adj. Plot No. A-10. South - Adi. Plot No. A-8.

Date: 07/10/2021 Place: Surat Rajesh Goel: Authorised Officer, Punjab National Bank

વાર્થિક સાધારણ સંભાળી સુચળા શ્રી તીમ્બલ કો—એ કેડીટ તો. તિ. રજી. નં. 3303મ ની/૧૦. ક્રાંડિયનલ કોન્ચેર, ભાંડુલ તીર હો તાંધાર, સ્ટીટ કોન લ્વરમ- વકારપડ કાવી સોસાવટીના તમામ સભારદીને જણાવવાનું કે સોસાવટીના વાર્ષિક શાંદારણ સભા તા. કર/૧/૧/૨૦૨૧ને બુલાયરલા તેંગ ભાગે ૨.૦૦ કલાકે લીખ્બલ કો. એ!.સોસાવટીના કમ્પાઉન્કમાં રાગેલ છે તો તમામ સભારદીને લાજ રહેલા મિત્રની આ સભામાં સંભારકારીના નિર્માણવાર મારક પહેરીને સેસેટાઇપર કરવું તથા સંસીમલ કિસ્ટરના જાળવવું કરટુગયાત છે અલ્પાકારની કોઇ વ્યવસ્થા રાખેલ નથીંસભાસદીના સુચન કે ફરીયાદ સોસા પર તેંખીતમાં આવશે નહિ. પ્રમુખશ્રી : ભારકદભાઈ સી. પારેખ પ્રમુખશ્રી : ભાસ્કરભાઈ સી. પારેખ

•••• काहेर नोटीस ••••



એકાડી અને સંયુક્ત નાલાકીય પરિણામાં મંદૂર કરવા માટે ઇવનીના બોર્ટ ઑફ ટિસ્ટાર્થની મીટીંગ યુરુવાર, તા. 28મી ઑક્ટોબર, 2021 ના રોજ મેરજવામાં આવેલ છે.

SANDESH

बैंक ऑफ इंडिया Bank of India औड अंब एन्डिया - विश्वापित्री शेड साथा सामीज बीम्प्लेस, हरलार कोडडी, विश्वापित्री शेड, यडीहरा - 360 911









